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Name: Welcome! 06.06.2018

Welcome!

Hi! My name is
Miss Albers and

I am your
teacher.

This is me!

1) My name is ____________________________________.
﻿
﻿
﻿
﻿
2) I live in _________________________________________.
﻿
﻿
﻿
﻿
﻿
3) My family is from ______________________________.
﻿
﻿
﻿
﻿
﻿
4) I speak ________________________________________.
﻿
﻿

2)

1)

4)

3)

5)

Englisch ​


